
'2019_03_21 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 73

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03907693 BORRON FANNY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907539 BEUCLER JEAN-MARC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904953 JET RENÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02123985 BOUCHARD JEAN MARIE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)

P - G

03908510 ARNAL PHILIPPE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)

P - G

02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

02503694 MOUREAU BERNARD (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501916 HUOT-MARCHAND MICHEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501914 DEQUAIRE JEAN-LOUIS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

02502299 GRIFFON MARC (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02510181 RODRIQUE ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02502685 BERNABEU ANTOINE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907787 CASSARD JOEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

02501818 JUNQUA DIDIER (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02122203 COSTANZA GIOVANNI (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

G - P

03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901045 BINDA PIERRE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907719 BINDA BRUNO (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

02503694 MOUREAU BERNARD (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501916 HUOT-MARCHAND MICHEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501914 DEQUAIRE JEAN-LOUIS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

02501818 JUNQUA DIDIER (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02501913 HUOT-MARCHAND ALAIN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)

02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02123985 BOUCHARD JEAN MARIE (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)

G - P

03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907787 CASSARD JOEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02503694 MOUREAU BERNARD (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501916 HUOT-MARCHAND MICHEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501914 DEQUAIRE JEAN-LOUIS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)

P - G

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510403 PRILLARD MICHEL (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

Finale du Concours A

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

G - P



'2019_03_21 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 54

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03908905 VANOTTI GILLES (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03908906 LENEUTRE ERIC (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03908995 LECOULTRE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)

02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125481 THEVENOT ALAIN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02103781 DANDELOT JEAN CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02509173 GAUTHEROT FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02508077 GIUSTRANTI DANIEL (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

02503165 FILIPPINI JEAN-PIERRE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02507926 CHRISTELLE ROBERT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02596950 CAPPI HUBERT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

G - P

02511055 PETITOT YVES (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02502389 LY MANG (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

02505870 MARIA FERNANDO (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
07003158 ALLEMAND JOEL (0700017/PETANQUE GYLOISE)
02502500 WUTRICH MICHEL (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

P - G

02104932 FAVOTTE ROBERT (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02123884 PASCHALIS ALAIN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02112207 MARCHAND ALAIN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

P - G

07100862 FOURGEOT DENIS (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100774 PASQUIER CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07118503 GARIMA MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908728 HERMETEY PHILIPPE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

03907395 MIOT PASCAL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904640 ROUSSEY DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907024 MILLEREAU JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)

03902113 MILLEREAU PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908958 COURROY CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902183 PATRINOS LUDOVIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

02508440 BRIGLIOZZI GILBERT (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
02102644 LHEUREUX GUY (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02502185 HERRERO CHRISTIAN (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908810 BERAUD PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908955 PETIOT DENIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03902113 MILLEREAU PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908958 COURROY CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902183 PATRINOS LUDOVIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908728 HERMETEY PHILIPPE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

G - P

02505870 MARIA FERNANDO (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
07003158 ALLEMAND JOEL (0700017/PETANQUE GYLOISE)
02502500 WUTRICH MICHEL (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

P - G

02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125481 THEVENOT ALAIN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02103781 DANDELOT JEAN CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

P - G

02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02509173 GAUTHEROT FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02508077 GIUSTRANTI DANIEL (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

03902113 MILLEREAU PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908958 COURROY CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902183 PATRINOS LUDOVIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P



'2019_03_21 Nbre d'équipe : 73

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

03908061 BAILLY MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

P - G

03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901188 TAUBATY CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

02125658 GUIDOT JACKY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02124426 VADOT ANNICK (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02125741 BOSSU ALAIN (0210206/PETANQUE DE LONGVIC)

G - P

03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908524 BERSOT ROBERT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

03900510 POINT ANDRÉE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

P - G

02124601 THIBERT ANNICK (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02123552 BEHAEGHEL PAULETTE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02124848 GIROUX YVETTE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

03908794 CHARTON ALAIN (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03908737 GIRAUD PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908521 DEBELUT JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

03900510 POINT ANDRÉE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

G - P

03908794 CHARTON ALAIN (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03908737 GIRAUD PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908521 DEBELUT JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)

03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901188 TAUBATY CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

P - G

Finale du Concours C

03900510 POINT ANDRÉE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901188 TAUBATY CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

G - P




